
Day of

transaction

Average price

of shares (€)

Total amount

(€)
05.01.2026 27.5337 8,474,597.52

Time Zone Volume Currency Platform Code Amount

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 138,750.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 138,500.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 138,250.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 138,000.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,750.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,500.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,250.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,000.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,250.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,500.00

UTC 3,685 EUR XETR 100,969.00

UTC 694 EUR XETR 19,015.60

UTC 621 EUR XETR 17,015.40

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,250.00

UTC 226 EUR XETR 6,203.70

UTC 359 EUR XETR 9,854.55

UTC 3,393 EUR XETR 93,137.85

UTC 798 EUR XETR 21,905.10

UTC 224 EUR XETR 6,148.80

UTC 3,590 EUR XETR 98,545.50

UTC 1,410 EUR XETR 38,704.50

UTC 2,682 EUR XETR 73,755.00

UTC 2,318 EUR XETR 63,745.00

UTC 4,702 EUR XETR 129,446.06

UTC 298 EUR XETR 8,203.94

UTC 1,865 EUR XETR 51,343.45

UTC 3,014 EUR XETR 82,975.42

UTC 121 EUR XETR 3,331.13

UTC 346 EUR XETR 9,532.30

UTC 3,548 EUR XETR 97,747.40

UTC 1,106 EUR XETR 30,470.30

UTC 3,480 EUR XETR 95,804.40

UTC 1,520 EUR XETR 41,845.60

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,750.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,600.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,800.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,700.00

UTC 1,249 EUR XETR 34,322.52

UTC 344 EUR XETR 9,453.12

UTC 203 EUR XETR 5,578.44

UTC 253 EUR XETR 6,952.44

UTC 359 EUR XETR 9,865.32

UTC 2,592 EUR XETR 71,228.16

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,750.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,400.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,150.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,150.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,150.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,900.00

UTC 3 EUR XETR 82.80

UTC 1,196 EUR XETR 33,009.60

UTC 258 EUR XETR 7,120.80

UTC 3,543 EUR XETR 97,786.80

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,500.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,600.00

UTC 2,000 EUR XETR 55,160.00

UTC 2,000 EUR XETR 55,160.00

UTC 712 EUR XETR 19,636.96

UTC 91 EUR XETR 2,509.78

UTC 581 EUR XETR 16,023.98

UTC 1,425 EUR XETR 39,301.50

UTC 1,191 EUR XETR 32,847.78

UTC 2,000 EUR XETR 55,160.00

UTC 2,000 EUR XETR 55,300.00

UTC 147 EUR XETR 4,064.55

UTC 3,009 EUR XETR 83,198.85

UTC 200 EUR XETR 5,530.00

UTC 644 EUR XETR 17,806.60

UTC 2 EUR XETR 55.30

UTC 310 EUR XETR 8,571.50

UTC 1,688 EUR XETR 46,673.20

UTC 508 EUR XETR 14,046.20

UTC 1,492 EUR XETR 41,253.80

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 138,000.00

UTC 473 EUR XETR 13,064.26

UTC 2,027 EUR XETR 55,985.74

UTC 582 EUR XETR 16,074.84

UTC 545 EUR XETR 15,052.90

UTC 554 EUR XETR 15,301.48

UTC 581 EUR XETR 16,047.22

UTC 238 EUR XETR 6,573.56

UTC 2,500 EUR XETR 69,050.00

UTC 508 EUR XETR 14,030.96

UTC 1,992 EUR XETR 55,019.04

05.01.2026 14:34:46 25.9200

05.01.2026 14:34:46 25.9200

05.01.2026 14:34:17 25.9300

05.01.2026 14:34:17 25.9300

05.01.2026 14:34:17 25.9300

05.01.2026 14:34:17 25.9200

05.01.2026 14:34:17 25.9200

05.01.2026 14:34:46 25.9200

05.01.2026 14:30:33 25.9400

05.01.2026 14:30:33 25.9400

05.01.2026 14:30:33 25.9300

05.01.2026 14:16:24 25.9300

05.01.2026 14:34:17 25.9500

05.01.2026 14:34:17 25.9400

05.01.2026 14:30:28 25.9500

05.01.2026 14:30:28 25.9400

05.01.2026 14:30:28 25.9300

05.01.2026 14:30:28 25.9300

05.01.2026 14:30:28 25.9300

05.01.2026 14:30:28 25.9300

05.01.2026 13:41:08 25.9500

05.01.2026 13:41:08 25.9500

05.01.2026 13:41:08 25.9500

05.01.2026 13:41:08 25.9500

05.01.2026 13:41:08 25.9500

05.01.2026 14:30:28 25.9500

05.01.2026 14:37:15 25.9600

05.01.2026 15:50:26 25.9500

05.01.2026 15:45:00 25.9500

05.01.2026 13:41:08 25.9500

05.01.2026 13:41:08 25.9500

05.01.2026 13:41:08 25.9500

05.01.2026 12:59:13 25.9300

05.01.2026 13:11:24 25.9300

05.01.2026 15:34:42 25.9300

05.01.2026 14:36:49 25.9600

05.01.2026 14:37:15 25.9500

05.01.2026 14:37:15 25.9500

05.01.2026 12:36:24 25.9600

05.01.2026 12:37:15 25.9500

05.01.2026 12:37:15 25.9400

05.01.2026 14:41:21 25.9300

05.01.2026 12:42:42 25.9300

05.01.2026 12:50:57 25.9300

05.01.2026 12:10:03 25.9200

05.01.2026 12:02:50 25.9200

05.01.2026 12:09:59 25.9200

05.01.2026 12:16:56 25.9400

05.01.2026 12:16:57 25.9400

05.01.2026 12:28:48 25.9600

05.01.2026 11:19:13 25.9200

05.01.2026 11:19:13 25.9200

05.01.2026 11:19:14 25.9200

05.01.2026 11:30:42 25.9200

05.01.2026 11:30:42 25.9200

05.01.2026 11:28:24 25.9200

05.01.2026 10:44:01 25.9100

05.01.2026 11:07:21 25.9000

05.01.2026 11:07:21 25.9200

05.01.2026 11:20:07 25.9200

05.01.2026 11:20:07 25.9300

05.01.2026 11:20:07 25.9200

05.01.2026 10:30:47 25.9300

05.01.2026 10:30:47 25.9300

05.01.2026 10:30:47 25.9200

05.01.2026 12:45:17 25.9200

05.01.2026 12:45:17 25.9200

05.01.2026 10:44:01 25.9100

05.01.2026 09:36:45 25.9300

05.01.2026 09:36:45 25.9300

05.01.2026 09:36:45 25.9300

05.01.2026 10:07:20 25.9100

05.01.2026 10:30:44 25.9400

05.01.2026 10:30:47 25.9300

05.01.2026 09:09:19 27.5500

05.01.2026 09:17:16 27.5000

05.01.2026 09:18:45 27.4500

05.01.2026 09:19:40 25.9300

05.01.2026 09:32:43 25.9300

05.01.2026 12:10:11 25.9300

Deutsche Telekom AG ISIN 

code DE0005557508

Details per transaction

Total volume

of shares
307,790

Date Transaction Time Price

05.01.2026 09:01:07 27.7500

05.01.2026 09:01:19 27.7000

05.01.2026 09:02:25 27.6500

05.01.2026 09:06:11 27.6000



UTC 2,819 EUR XETR 77,776.21

UTC 508 EUR XETR 14,015.72

UTC 293 EUR XETR 8,083.87

UTC 195 EUR XETR 5,380.05

UTC 1,673 EUR XETR 46,158.07

UTC 1,185 EUR XETR 32,694.15

UTC 827 EUR XETR 22,816.93

UTC 2,500 EUR XETR 68,975.00

UTC 91 EUR XETR 2,507.05

UTC 348 EUR XETR 9,587.40

UTC 4,561 EUR XETR 125,655.55

UTC 2,500 EUR XETR 68,950.00

UTC 443 EUR XETR 12,217.94

UTC 2,500 EUR XETR 68,950.00

UTC 2,500 EUR XETR 68,950.00

UTC 2,057 EUR XETR 56,732.06

UTC 4,413 EUR XETR 121,798.80

UTC 587 EUR XETR 16,201.20

UTC 4,555 EUR XETR 125,535.80

UTC 445 EUR XETR 12,264.20

UTC 359 EUR XETR 9,897.63

UTC 2,190 EUR XETR 60,378.30

UTC 3,215 EUR XETR 88,637.55

UTC 3,213 EUR XETR 88,582.41

UTC 1,023 EUR XETR 28,204.11

UTC 131 EUR XETR 3,614.29

UTC 1,871 EUR XETR 51,620.89

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 55,235.18

UTC 2,002 EUR XETR 55,235.18

UTC 871 EUR XETR 24,030.89

UTC 1,871 EUR XETR 51,620.89

UTC 1,252 EUR XETR 34,542.68

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,750.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,250.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,500.00

UTC 2,008 EUR XETR 55,119.60

UTC 2,992 EUR XETR 82,130.40

UTC 2,500 EUR XETR 68,700.00

UTC 2,500 EUR XETR 68,700.00

UTC 3,270 EUR XETR 89,892.30

UTC 1,730 EUR XETR 47,557.70

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,350.00

UTC 5,000 EUR XETR 137,300.00

UTC 2,855 EUR XETR 78,426.85

UTC 2,145 EUR XETR 58,923.15

UTC 2,500 EUR XETR 68,675.00

UTC 2,983 EUR XETR 82,002.67

UTC 2,017 EUR XETR 55,447.33

UTC 290 EUR XETR 7,972.10

05.01.2026 17:20:21 25.9100

05.01.2026 17:20:21 25.9000

05.01.2026 17:24:24 25.8900

05.01.2026 16:43:53 25.9000

05.01.2026 16:53:08 25.9000

05.01.2026 16:53:55 25.8900

05.01.2026 17:15:00 25.8900

05.01.2026 17:15:00 25.9100

05.01.2026 17:11:24 25.9100

05.01.2026 16:00:22 25.8900

05.01.2026 16:54:00 25.8900

05.01.2026 16:54:00 25.8900

05.01.2026 16:45:41 25.8900

05.01.2026 16:45:41 25.8900

05.01.2026 16:43:53 25.8900

05.01.2026 15:30:00 25.8900

05.01.2026 15:30:00 25.9000

05.01.2026 15:30:00 25.9000

05.01.2026 15:30:00 25.9000

05.01.2026 15:43:23 25.9000

05.01.2026 16:22:05 25.8900

05.01.2026 15:30:20 25.9000

05.01.2026 15:30:20 25.9000

05.01.2026 15:30:20 25.9000

05.01.2026 15:29:59 25.9000

05.01.2026 15:30:00 25.9000

05.01.2026 15:30:00 25.9000

05.01.2026 15:17:35 25.8800

05.01.2026 15:17:35 25.8800

05.01.2026 15:30:22 25.9000

05.01.2026 15:35:11 25.9000

05.01.2026 15:30:20 25.9000

05.01.2026 15:30:20 25.9000

05.01.2026 15:35:25 25.8900

05.01.2026 15:20:28 25.8900

05.01.2026 15:20:28 25.8900

05.01.2026 15:20:28 25.8800

05.01.2026 15:20:28 25.8800

05.01.2026 15:20:28 25.8800

05.01.2026 14:55:49 25.9200

05.01.2026 14:55:49 25.9100

05.01.2026 14:55:49 25.9100

05.01.2026 14:55:49 25.9000

05.01.2026 15:35:25 25.8900

05.01.2026 15:35:25 25.8900

05.01.2026 14:55:48 25.9100

05.01.2026 14:55:48 25.9100

05.01.2026 14:55:48 25.9200

05.01.2026 14:55:49 25.9200


